Rocky Mountaineer - Rainforest to Gold

Rush - Vancouver-Whistler-Quesnel-

Jasper-Banff

Tariffs

* Cost per person in Canadian $s.
= Rates includes GST.

Tour Code: DM-RMRRGR

Class - SilverLeaf

Valid From
01-May-22
20-May-22
01-Jun-22
01-Aug-22
01-Oct-22

Valid To
19-May-22
31-May-22

31-Jul-22
30-Sep-22
31-Oct-22

Twin
$5,649
$5,809
$6,049
$6,109
$5,569

Sr. Ctzn
65
$5,649

$5,809
$6,049
$6,109
$5,569

Triple
$5,349
$5,459
$5,609
$5,679
$5,289

Single
$6,759
$7,069
$7,539
$7,609
$6,589

Youth
13to 15
$4,259

$4,259
$4,259
$4,319
$4,259

DMC1

Child
3to12
$4,119

$4,119
$4,119
$4,179
$4,119

Child
Below 3
$3,679

$3,679
$3,679
$3,749
$3,679

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

TWIN &3 or I3 t e
SINGLE &3 or K3<3 f
TRIPLE S5 t it
YOUTH 5 =3 tftd
CHILD el tttt

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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