Rocky Mountaineer - Rainforest to Gold Rush - Vancouver-Whistler-Quesnel-Jasper-Banff



Tariffs

• Cost per person in Canadian \$s.

Rates includes GST.

Tour Code: DM-RMRRGR

Class - SilverLeaf

Valid From	Valid To	Twin	Sr. Ctzn	Triple	Single	Youth	Child	Child
			65		56.5	13 to 15	3 to 12	Below 3
01-May-22	19-May-22	\$5,649	\$5,649	\$5,349	\$6,759	\$4,259	\$4,119	\$3,679
20-May-22	31-May-22	\$5,809	\$5,809	\$5,459	\$7,069	\$4,259	\$4,119	\$3,679
01-Jun-22	31-Jul-22	\$6,049	\$6,049	\$5,609	\$7,539	\$4,259	\$4,119	\$3,679
01-Aug-22	30-Sep-22	\$6,109	\$6,109	\$5,679	\$7,609	\$4,319	\$4,179	\$3,749
01-Oct-22	31-Oct-22	\$5,569	\$5,569	\$5,289	\$6,589	\$4,259	\$4,119	\$3,679

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	🐬 or 🐬 🗳	+ +
SINGLE	🕫 or 🕫 🗗	•
TRIPLE	₽	111
YOUTH	\$	1111
CHILD	ক ক	1111

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.